Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alexander Farrell - (169143) - Ealing SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:05.84
1:06.69
1:07.64
1:09.02
1:09.34
1:09.63
1:10.14
1:10.68
1:14.10
1:16.93
1:19.99
1:20.61
1:21.38
1:23.45
1:25.28

1:27.20

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:10.68
1:06.69
1:05.84
1:09.34
1:09.02
1:07.64

1:09.63
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

591
569
545
513
506
500
489
478
415
371
330
322
313
290

272

WA Pts

478
569
591
506
513

500

Round

I T T =

I I I T

Round

F
F

m I I

Date

07/12/14
07/12/14
11/10/14
08/11/14
22/11/14
12/07/14
08/12/13
13/12/14
01/10/11
12/03/11
27/02/10
16/11/08
24/01/09
28/02/09
26/01/08
23/02/08

Date

13/12/14
07/12/14
07/12/14
22/11/14
08/11/14
11/10/14
12/07/14

Meet

ASA South East Region Championships
ASA South East Region Championships
National Swimming Arena South 2014 R1
NASL2014 Round 2

Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Level 3 End of Season Sprint Meet

ASA South East Region Winter Championships

NASLS 2014 Round Three

Windsor Club Championships

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Berks & South Bucks

Milton Keynes Open Meet

Windsor Centenary Open Mt

Berks & South Bucks Champ

Windsor SC Open

Berks & South Bucks CC

Meet

NASLS 2014 Round Three

ASA South East Region Championships
ASA South East Region Championships
Windsor Club Championships
NASL2014 Round 2

National Swimming Arena South 2014 R1

Windsor Level 3 End of Season Sprint Meet

Venue

Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Bexleyheath
Beckenham
Windsor
Maidenhead
Portsmouth
Woking
Windsor & Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Stantonbury
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead

Maidenhead

Venue
Woking
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Windsor
Beckenham
Bexleyheath

Maidenhead

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Club Swam Under
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Windsor

Windsor

Level

Level

w W A

3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:10.14
1:14.10
1:16.93
1:19.99
1:23.45
1:21.38
1:20.61
1:27.20

1:25.28

Copyright 2024

290
313
322
254

272

I I I I T

08/12/13
01/10/11
12/03/11
27/02/10
28/02/09
24/01/09
16/11/08
23/02/08
26/01/08

ASA South East Region Winter Championships
Windsor Club Championships

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Berks & South Bucks

Berks & South Bucks Champ

Windsor Centenary Open Mt

Milton Keynes Open Meet

Berks & South Bucks CC

Windsor SC Open

Portsmouth
Windsor & Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Stantonbury
Maidenhead

Maidenhead

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Page 2/2
2
4
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



