## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Alexander Farrell - (169143) - Ealing SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:05.84	591	Н	07/12/14	ASA South East Region Championships	Portsmouth	Windsor	2
1:06.69	569	F	07/12/14	ASA South East Region Championships	Portsmouth	Windsor	2
1:07.64	545	F	11/10/14	National Swimming Arena South 2014 R1	Bexleyheath	Windsor	3
1:09.02	513	F	08/11/14	NASL2014 Round 2	Beckenham	Windsor	3
1:09.34	506	Н	22/11/14	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor		4
1:09.63	500	Н	12/07/14	Windsor Level 3 End of Season Sprint Meet	Maidenhead		3
1:10.14	489		08/12/13	ASA South East Region Winter Championships	Portsmouth	Windsor	2
1:10.68	478	F	13/12/14	NASLS 2014 Round Three	Woking	Windsor	3
1:14.10	415	Н	01/10/11	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor & Maidenhead	Windsor	4
1:16.93	371	Н	12/03/11	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
1:19.99	330	Н	27/02/10	Berks & South Bucks	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
1:20.61	322		16/11/08	Milton Keynes Open Meet	Stantonbury	Windsor	2
1:21.38	313	Н	24/01/09	Windsor Centenary Open Mt	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
1:23.45	290	Н	28/02/09	Berks & South Bucks Champ	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
1:25.28	272	Н	26/01/08	Windsor SC Open	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
1:27.20	254	Н	23/02/08	Berks & South Bucks CC	Maidenhead	Windsor	2

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:10.68	478	F	13/12/14	NASLS 2014 Round Three	Woking	Windsor	3
1:06.69	569	F	07/12/14	ASA South East Region Championships	Portsmouth	Windsor	2
1:05.84	591	Н	07/12/14	ASA South East Region Championships	Portsmouth	Windsor	2
1:09.34	506	Н	22/11/14	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor		4
1:09.02	513	F	08/11/14	NASL2014 Round 2	Beckenham	Windsor	3
1:07.64	545	F	11/10/14	National Swimming Arena South 2014 R1	Bexleyheath	Windsor	3
1:09.63 Copyright 2024	500 <b>1</b>	Н	12/07/14	Windsor Level 3 End of Season Sprint Meet	Maidenhead	Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:10.14	489		08/12/13	ASA South East Region Winter Championships	Portsmouth	Windsor	2
1:14.10	415	Н	01/10/11	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor & Maidenhead	Windsor	4
1:16.93	371	Н	12/03/11	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
1:19.99	330	Н	27/02/10	Berks & South Bucks	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
1:23.45	290	Н	28/02/09	Berks & South Bucks Champ	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
1:21.38	313	Н	24/01/09	Windsor Centenary Open Mt	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
1:20.61	322		16/11/08	Milton Keynes Open Meet	Stantonbury	Windsor	2
1:27.20	254	Н	23/02/08	Berks & South Bucks CC	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
1:25.28	272	Н	26/01/08	Windsor SC Open	Maidenhead	Windsor	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS